
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
194 

47 

214 

924 

68 

87 

50 

181 

209 

129 

38 

114 

195 

157 

2 

206 

150 

84 

203 

163 

40 

180 

75 

54 

183 

55 

186 

169 

82 

105 

241 

152 

56 

59 

43 

30 

19 

60 

172 

170 

153 

272 

125 

Name 
FRASCA Gabriele 

FARNOCCHIA Simone 

MANZINI Davide 

BIANCHERA Ivan 

BOCCHI Loris 

BUSSO Enrico 

MAGLIO Alessio 

VELTRI Denni 

MARTINI Alessandro 

STECCA Nicholas 

PIBIRI Walter 

CIANDRINI Stefano 

MAIONE Alfonso 

ROSSI Luca 

VIALE Enrico 

TERZINO Mattia 

PERRONE Giorgio 

PAOLETTI Piero 

TENUZZO Vincenzo 

FINOTELLO Aldo 

BRUNO Enzo 

SPEZIANI Fabrizio 

FERRARO Andrea 

BAMBINI Massimo 

CIPRIANI Lorenzo 

BARALE Luca 

SALZETTA Daniele 

PIAZZA Stefano 

COLUCCI Giovanni  

GUMIERO Riccardo 

MENONCELLO Matteo 

LANZA Daniele 

EGHERINI Federico 

BERTOZZI Stefano 

BAGNI Davide 

CARNIO Andrea 

BUZZICHELLI Davil 

TRIOZZI Denys 

ZANELLA Stefano 

SOLARI Emanuele 

LIPERINI Dario 

TASSINARI Filippo 

DI FEBBO Davide 

Best Tm 
2:10.894 

2:15.065 

2:17.839 

2:18.147 

2:18.428 

2:18.972 

2:19.557 

2:19.843 

2:19.961 

2:20.136 

2:20.145 

2:20.311 

2:21.372 

2:21.425 

2:21.523 

2:21.613 

2:22.250 

2:22.977 

2:23.722 

2:23.922 

2:24.003 

2:24.137 

2:24.550 

2:24.562 

2:25.421 

2:25.442 

2:25.618 

2:25.691 

2:26.126 

2:26.509 

2:26.511 

2:27.027 

2:27.543 

2:31.230 

2:31.272 

2:31.618 

2:32.992 

2:33.291 

2:33.472 

2:34.017 

2:36.227 

2:36.705 

2:37.278 

In Lap 
6 

7 

6 

5 

6 

6 

7 

5 

3 

6 

6 

7 

5 

6 

4 

4 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

7 

5 

3 

7 

4 

6 

6 

3 

5 

5 

2 

2 

5 

3 

6 

3 

5 

3 

5 

5 

6 

Diff 

4.171 

6.945 

7.253 

7.534 

8.078 

8.663 

8.949 

9.067 

9.242 

9.251 

9.417 

10.478 

10.531 

10.629 

10.719 

11.356 

12.083 

12.828 

13.028 

13.109 

13.243 

13.656 

13.668 

14.527 

14.548 

14.724 

14.797 

15.232 

15.615 

15.617 

16.133 

16.649 

20.336 

20.378 

20.724 

22.098 

22.397 

22.578 

23.123 

25.333 

25.811 

26.384 

Gap 

4.171 

2.774 

0.308 

0.281 

0.544 

0.585 

0.286 

0.118 

0.175 

0.009 

0.166 

1.061 

0.053 

0.098 

0.090 

0.637 

0.727 

0.745 

0.200 

0.081 

0.134 

0.413 

0.012 

0.859 

0.021 

0.176 

0.073 

0.435 

0.383 

0.002 

0.516 

0.516 

3.687 

0.042 

0.346 

1.374 

0.299 

0.181 

0.545 

2.210 

0.478 

0.573 

Laps 
6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

3 

6 

6 

7 

5 

7 

4 

5 

6 

3 

5 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

5 

4 

6 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

No. 
9 

134 

91 

185 

225 

126 

205 

46 

Name 
CHECCUCCI Matteo 

GUELFO Giusti 

BONGIORNO Davide 

TRIOZZI Valerio 

BONGIORNO Salvatore 

DI FEBO Alex 

TORTELLI Davide 

ESOFACO Marco 

Best Tm 
2:39.127 

2:42.927 

2:49.002 

2:50.431 

2:50.474 

2:59.395 

3:01.909 

3:09.573 

In Lap 
2 

5 

4 

2 

4 

5 

5 

3 

Diff 
28.233 

32.033 

38.108 

39.537 

39.580 

48.501 

51.015 

58.679 

Gap 
1.849 

3.800 

6.075 

1.429 

0.043 

8.921 

2.514 

7.664 

Laps 
2 

5 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

4 
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